Blutspenden in 24937 FLENSBURG RATHAUS bis zum 16.10.2025

DI
DI
Do

12.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7

Flensburg 24937
Gemeinschaftsschule
Friesische Lucke 7

Flensburg 24937
Deutsches Haus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 7



